

NEIGHBORHOOD TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

As part of the City of Lawrence Neighborhood Traffic Management Program, an indication of broad support from the likes of residents, property owners, and business owners within the identified area of concern is strongly suggested. The project will proceed through the evaluation process if sufficient support is documented, as determined by the City of Lawrence Municipal Services & Operations Department.

CONTACT/APPLICATION INFORMATION

Date:	Primary Applicant Name(s):	Phone Number:
Mailing Address:		
Zip Code:	Email:	

AFTER COMPLETING THIS FORM, RETURN TO <u>SAFERSPEEDS@LAWRENCEKS.ORG</u> ALONG WITH COMPLETED SUPPORTER SIGNATURE FORMS.



NEIGHBORHOOD TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

As part of the City of Lawrence Neighborhood Traffic Management Program, an indication of broad support from the likes of residents, property owners, and business owners within the identified area of concern is strongly suggested. The project will proceed through the evaluation process if sufficient support is documented, as determined by the City of Lawrence Municipal Services & Operations Department.

I support a neighborhood traffic management project in: (insert a description of the area of concern)

Signature:

Address:

Phone Number:

Email: